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Fonszuanin FunaasiousyuAn Junauaziouisuln
ACC2202 TH  1330-1520 SBB 501 M 1330-1520 SBB 501
ACC3211 M 0930-1120 SBB 502 W 1330-1520 KLB 201
ACC3220 S 1530-1720 VKB 301 TH 0730-0920 VKB 501
ACC4252 S 1130-1320 VKB 301 TH 0930-1120 VKB 501
ACC4344 TH  0730-0920 SWB 703 F 0930-1120 SBB 502
ACC4348 TH~ 0930-1120 SWB 703 F 1130-1320 SBB 502
ATF3403 LEC. TU 0930-1230 KMB 315 M 0930-1230 KMB 315
ATM2301 LEC. W 0730-0920 KMB 315 TU 0730-0920 KMB 315
ATM2301 LAB. W  0930-1230 KMB 315 TU  0930-1230 KMB 315
ATS1003 LEC. TU 1330-1630 KMB 315 M 1330-1630 KMB 315
BID4901 TU  0930-1030 SEL. 512 W 0930-1030 SCL512
BIO2701 TU  1130-1320 SCL512 TU 0930-1120 SCL 507
BlO4802 M 0730-0920 SCL 405 E 0930-1120 SCL 405
BIO4804 W 1130-1320 SCO 320 F 0930-1120 SCO 320
CAE2205 TH  1130-1320 NCB 504 TH 1130-1320 SCB 101
CAE2302 TU  1130-1320 NCB 504 TH 0930-1120 SCB 101

CAE3214 T (09301120 NCB 503 M 0930-1120 NCB 601
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CAE3429
CAE3437
CCE4106
CEC3114
CEC4312
CEE2201
CEE2203
CEE2303
CEE2305
CEE3206
CEE4302
CEE4402
CEN2103
CEN3301
CEN3310
CEN3310
CEN4101
CEN4101
CHI3401

CHI4303

CSC3203
CSC3216
CS02213
CS03102
CSO3103
CS0O3203

CTH3106
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LAB.

LEC.

LAB.

TU

TU

TU

W

TH

1130-1320
1130-1320
1730-1920
0730-0920
0730-0920
1330-1520
0930-1120
0930-1120
1330-1520
1330-1520
1330-1520
0730-0920
1130-1320
1130-1320
0730-0920
0930-1230
0730-0920
0930-1230
1330-1520
093Q-1 120
0730-0920
0930-1120
1130-1320
0730-0920
1330-1520
1330-1520

1330-1520
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NCB 502
NCB 504
DS 1/5

SCB 403
5CB 403
NCB 501
SCB 507
SCB 507
SCB 502
SCB 502
NCB 501
NCB 501
SCB 101
SCB 101
NCB 501
NCB 501
NCB 501
NCB 501
SWB 502
SWB 506
SCB 503
NCB 500
NCB 501
NCB 502
SCB 507
SCB 507

NCB 501
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TH

TH

TH
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TU

TU

0930-1120
1130-1320
0930-1120
0730-0920
0730-0920
1330-1520
1530-1720
1530-1720
1330-1520
1330-1520
1330-1520
1130-1320
0930-1120
0930-1120
0730-0920
0930-1230
0730-0920
0930-1230
1330-1520
1330-1520
0930-1120
1330-1520
0730-0920
0730-0920
1130-1320
0930-1120

1530-1720
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SCB 403
SCB 101
DS1 Fé6

NCB 101
NCB 101
NCB 101
NCB 601
NCB 601
NCB 601
NCB 601
NCB 101
NCB 601
EOB 502
EOB 502
VKB 502
VKB 502
VKB 502
VKB 502
VKB 502
BPB 305
EOB 502
NCB 601
EOB 502
SCB 102
EOB 502
SCB 507

NCB 101
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CTH3112
CTH4116
ECOZ2102
ECO2122
ECO2124
ECO3607
ECO4425
ECO4523
EDU4702
FINA319
FIN4324
GEO3004
GER2102
GER3303
HED3202
HIS3020
HIS3105
HIS3300
HIT2201
HRD2142
INB3118
INB4109
INB4110
INB4111
INB4115
MGT3101

MGT3308

TU
TU
TU
TU

TU

TU

TU

TH

TU

TH

TU

TU

TH

TH

1330-1520
1130-1320
1130-1320
1130-1320
0930-1120
0930-1120
0930-1120
1130-1320
1730-1920
1530-1720
0930-1120
1330-1520
1130-1320
0730-0920
0930-1120
0930-1120
0930-1120
1130-1320
0730-0920
0730-0920
0930-1120
1130-1320
0930-1120
1330-1520
0930-1120
1530-1720

1330-1520
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NCB 502
NCB 503
ECB2 401
ECB2 401
ECB2 305
ECB2 305
ECB2 305
ECB2 305
SWB 502
SWB 502
SKB 501
NCB éOl/l
SBB 310
SBB 302
SCB 506
SWB 604
HUB 2409
SKB 416
HUB 2411
TCB 605
TCB 603
TCB 506
TCB 603
SKB 503
SB 508
KLB 401

SBB 310

TU

TU

TU

TU

TU

M

TU

TH

TU

TU

TH

TH

TU

TU

TU

TU

TU

1330-1520
1130-1320
0930-1120
0930-1120
0930-1120
0930-1120
0930-1120
1130-1320
1730-1920
1530-1720
1330-1520
0930-1120
1530-1720
0730-0920
0930-1120
1330-1520
1130-1320
1130-1320
0930-1120
0930-1120
1130-1320
1330-1520
1130-1320
1330-1520
1130-1320
0730-0920

1530-1720

Junawagvinaseuln

SCB 504
SCB 506
ECB2 401
ECB2 401
ECB2 402
ECB2 402
ECB2 402
ECB2 402
SCB 306
SWB 502
SKB 504
NCB 201/1
SWB 502
SWB 503
SCB 306
HUB 2409
BPB 302
SWB 701
HUB 2411
TCB 603
TCB 506
TCB 605
TCB 506
SKB 502
SBB 310
SBB 303

SWB 507



fanszunin Tunauageussuliy
MGT4206 M 1130-1320 SBB 502 TH  0730-0920
MIC3301 F 1330-1520 SCL.515 F 1130-1320
MIC3301 F 1530-1830 SCO 314 F 1330-1630
MMR3202 F 1330-1520 SBB 310 TH  1330-1520
PHI3308 TH  0930-1120 HUB 1507 W 1530-1720
POL4286 TU  0730-0920 SB 510 TU  0930-1120
POL4335 TH  0930-1120 SB 512 TU  1330-1520
RHE4102 TU  0930-1120 SCB 506 TH 0930-1120
THA1002 TU  1330-1520 SWB 703 TH  1330-1520
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Junatwazvaaseulu

KLB 201
SCO 320
SCL 508
5BB 310
HUB 1507
SWB 506
SWB 703
SCB 306

SBB 304






